Shavano Academic Booster Club

Thanks to your generous donations, SABC awarded \$5750 in scholarships in 2021.

What's New with SABC?

The Shavano Academic Booster Club is a local non-profit organization that recognizes and rewards amazing students in Salida School District. We have new faces on our Board of Directors this year and look forward to serving students and our community. Our only funding comes from your generous donations.

Student Recognition: It's what we do

SABC's mission is to recognize students for their efforts across all grades and all skill levels. Teachers nominate students each month for academic excellence, classroom participation and good citizenship. We place their photos around town, write an article for The Mountain Mail Newspaper and send letters of congratulations home to parents. We also provide Senior College Scholarships and Teacher Grants, all in the spirit of Student Recognition!

Supporting Teachers Through Grants

Teachers who are members of the Shavano Academic Booster Club are eligible to apply for mini grants to purchase educational supplies for their classroom. Talk to your building representative for more information.



Help Us Make This The Best Year Yet!

Donation for 2022-2023

Thank you for your support!

☐ Individual \$10-\$30	Name:	
☐ Family/Friend \$30-\$50		
☐ Business/Professional \$50	Address:	_
☐ Patron \$100-\$250	Discourse	
Benefactor \$250-\$500	Phone:	_
Sponsor \$500-\$950	Email:	
Angel of Shavano \$1000	Litidii.	

Please mail to: SABC PO Box 145, Salida CO 81201 Questions? Contact Paige: 719-539-5615 or email paigeer@gmail.

The Shavano Academic Booster Club is a local non-profit organization recognizing the accomplishments of Salida's students for over 17 years.